THAMES UNDERWRITING

PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY APPETITE GUIDE

Preferred Appetite

Building Contractors

Demolition Contractors

Design & Construction Contractors
HVAC Engineers

Interior Designers

Mechanical & Electrical Engineers
Printers

Project Managers

Rail Risks

Scaffolding

Services Engineers

Water Treatment Consultants

Standard Appetite

Asbestos Surveyors
Domestic Renewable Energy
Environmental Consultants
Oil and Gas

Restricted Appetite

Civil Engineers

Cladders

Commercial Renewable Energy
Roofers

Structural Engineers

Tank or Silo Design

It is worth noting that the list is indicative and by no means exhaustive and
therefore, if you have any risks that may fall outside of the list, please do not
hesitate to get in touch to discuss.

CONTACTS

Max Thomas, Construction Manager Jamie Willby, Underwriter
max.thomas@thamesunderwriting.com jamie.willby@thamesunderwriting.com

Mark Cookney, Underwriter Oliver Gibson, Assistant Underwriter
mark.cookney@thamesunderwriting.com  oliver.gibson@thamesunderwriting.com

Finlay Macintyre, Underwriting Assistant Michael Muscat, Business Development Manager
finlay.macintyre@thamesunderwriting.com michael.muscat@thamesunderwriting.com

Please visit www.thamesunderwriting.com for details of all other products or alternatively call 01702 713636
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